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Part Number: SCLC-SDTP030 RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Manufacturer Bel Ship From: Hong Kong

Description FIBER OPTIC CBL SGNL SC/LC 3M Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Data sheet: @ LC,SC,ST Fiber Optic Cable Assembly Drawing

Images are for reference only.

See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SCLC-SDTP030 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Part Number SCLC-SDTP030 Manufacturer Bel

Description FIBER OPTIC CBL SGNL SC/LC 3M Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 9264 pcs Data sheet LC,SC,ST Fiber Optic Cable Assembly Drawing
Category Cable Assemblies Type Singlemode, Duplex, OS2

Series - Return Loss -

Ratings - Other Names 1847-1148

Operating Temperature - Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks Length - Overall 9.8' (3.0m)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Insertion Loss

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Jacket (Insulation) Material

Fiber Type

Poly-Vinyl Chloride (PVC)

9/125

Features - Detailed Description Cable Fiber Optic LC Duplex To SC Duplex 9/125 9.8' (3.0m)
Color - Connectors Blue Color - Cable Yellow

Cable Type - Cable Diameter 0.08" (2.0mm)

Bend Radius - 2nd Connector SC Duplex

1st Connector LC Duplex

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Bel series electronic components. We have 9264 pieces of Bel SCLC-SDTP030 in stock available now. Request a

quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

L, Part#: SCLC-3DTP030 Manufacturers: Bel
' Kﬁ , RFQ
\\\i\\% Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL MULTI SC/LC 3M
Part#: SCLT3-8BQ7-TR Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
RFQ
Description: IC CURRENT LIMITER 48QFN
Part#: SCLC-3DTP050 Manufacturers: Bel
RFQ
Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL MULTI SC/LC 5M
Part#: SCLC-SDTP010 Manufacturers: Bel
RFQ
Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL SGNL SC/LC 1M
Part#: SCLC-6DTP050 Manufacturers: Bel
RFQ
Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL MULTI SC/LC 3M
Part#:. SCL6-L Manufacturers: Panduit
RFQ
Description: CONN SPLICE 6 AWG CRIMP PAN-LUG
« Part#: SCLT3-8BT8 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
RFQ
@ Description: |IC SERIAL TERM 8-LINE 38HTSSOP
g;:b Part#: SCL500-6 Manufacturers: Panduit
' RFQ
S
a:;f- Description: CONN SPLICE 500MCM CRIMP PAN-LUG
o
Part#: SCLC-SDTP050 Manufacturers: Bel
RFQ
Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL SGNL SC/LC 5M
L, Part#: SCLC-3DTP010 Manufacturers: Bel
' Kﬁ a RFQ
\\\‘i\\% Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL MULTI SC/LC 1M
Part#: SCLC-6DTP010 Manufacturers: Bel
\ S RFQ
5 Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL MULTI SC/LC 1M
5
ole
Part#:. SCL750-6 Manufacturers: Panduit
PANDUIT e
Description: CONN SPLICE 750MCM CRIMP PAN-LUG
Part#: SCL8-L Manufacturers: Panduit
PhANDUIT e
Description: CONN SPLICE 8 AWG CRIMP PAN-LUG
Part#: SCLC-SDTP020 Manufacturers: Bel
RFQ
Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL SGNL SC/LC 2M
Part#: SCLARL150 Manufacturers: 3M
RFQ
. Description: SAFETY AND SECURITY WINDOW FILM
%
Part#. SCLC-6DTP030 Manufacturers: Bel
\ S RFQ
5 Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL MULTI SC/LC 5M
5
ol
Part#: SCLT3-8BT8-TR Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
1 I RFQ
Description: |IC SERIAL TERM 8-LINE 38HTSSOP
Laugmented
Part#: SCLC-6DTP020 Manufacturers: Bel
\ S~ RFQ
L Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL MULTI SC/LC 2M
5
e
. P"ir' p Part#: SCLC-3DTP020 Manufacturers: Bel
H‘fi RFQ
K\\% Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL MULTI SC/LC 2M
Part#:. SCL600-6 Manufacturers: Panduit
RFQ

PaNDuIT

Description: CONN SPLICE 600MCM CRIMP PAN-LUG

Related keywords for SCLC-SDTP030

Bel SCLC-SDTP030 SCLC-SDTPO030 distributor SCLC-SDTPO030 supplier SCLC-SDTP030 price

SCLC-SDTPO030 download datasheet SCLC-SDTPO030 datasheet SCLC-SDTPO030 stock buy SCLC-SDTP030

Bel SCLC-SDTP030 Cinch Connectivity Solutions SCLC-SDTP030 Cinch Connectivity Solutions AIM-Cambridge SCLC- Cinch Connectivity Solutions Johnson SCLC-

SDTP030 SDTPO030

Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave Cinch Connectivity Solutions Semflex SCLC- Cinch Connectivity Solutions Trompeter SCLC- Cinch Connectivity Solutions Vitelec SCLC-

SCLC-SDTP030 SDTPO030 SDTP030 SDTPO030

Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.

E-mail: info@Components-World.com



https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-SDTP030.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bel.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-SDTP030.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bel.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/51/SCLC-SDTP010.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/803524.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bel.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/51/SCLC-SDTP010.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cable-Assemblies.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-3DTP030.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-3DTP030.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bel.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/634332.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/STMicroelectronics/SCLT3-8BQ7-TR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/STMicroelectronics/SCLT3-8BQ7-TR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/STMicroelectronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6003729.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-3DTP050.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-3DTP050.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bel.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6394330.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-SDTP010.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-SDTP010.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bel.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/61390.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-6DTP050.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-6DTP050.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bel.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3814599.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Panduit/SCL6-L.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Panduit/SCL6-L.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Panduit.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6584710.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/STMicroelectronics/SCLT3-8BT8.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/STMicroelectronics/SCLT3-8BT8.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/STMicroelectronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3715520.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Panduit/SCL500-6.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Panduit/SCL500-6.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Panduit.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/877540.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-SDTP050.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-SDTP050.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bel.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3366779.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-3DTP010.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-3DTP010.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bel.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6881786.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-6DTP010.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-6DTP010.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bel.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4376690.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Panduit/SCL750-6.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Panduit/SCL750-6.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Panduit.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5924692.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Panduit/SCL8-L.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Panduit/SCL8-L.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Panduit.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/7007404.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-SDTP020.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-SDTP020.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bel.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4179696.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/SCLARL150.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/SCLARL150.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3777932.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-6DTP030.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-6DTP030.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bel.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/682655.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/STMicroelectronics/SCLT3-8BT8-TR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/STMicroelectronics/SCLT3-8BT8-TR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/STMicroelectronics.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1646017.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-6DTP020.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-6DTP020.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bel.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5319669.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-3DTP020.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bel/SCLC-3DTP020.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bel.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3778995.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Panduit/SCL600-6.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Panduit/SCL600-6.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Panduit.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4753035.htm

	SCLC-SDTP030 Details PDF
	SCLC-SDTP030
	PRODUCT PARAMETER
	RELATED PRODUCTS
	Related keywords for SCLC-SDTP030



